DL-CWS2 DATASHEET
HIGH-PRECISION WINTER ROAD MAINTENANCE SENSOR
WITH RADIATION SHIELD FOR LORAWAN ®
FEATURES
LoRaWAN®-enabled non-invasive road-
temperature sensor including air temperature
and humidity sensors.
High accuracy road-surface temperature

and sensor.
DL-CWS2 Datasheet 11
ORDERING INFORMATION
REFERENCE REGION (LORAWAN®)
DL-CWS2-001-EU868 Europe
DL-CWS2-001-US915 North America
DL-CWS2-001-AS923 Asia
DL-CWS2-001-AU915 Australia, South America
Other options: contact us
DL-CWS2 Datasheet 12
SENSOR DATA MESSAGE FORMAT
Message: